
Coastal Volleyball Club Inc. 2025-2026 Proposed Court Schedule ***THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

Sunday, November 2, 2025 6-7:30PM 14 & 15 National National Tryouts By Invitation
7:30-9PM 16 & 18 National National Tryouts By Invitation

Sunday, November 9, 2025 6-7:30PM 14 & 15 National National Tryouts By Invitation
7:30-9PM 16 & 18 National National Tryouts By Invitation

Sunday, November 16, 2025 6-7:30PM 14 & 15 National National Practice
7:30-9PM 16 & 18 National National Practice

Sunday, November 23, 2025 6-7:30PM 14 & 15 National National Practice
7:30-9PM 16 & 18 National National Practice

Sunday, November 30, 2025 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 15 Club Club Tryouts

1-2:30PM 14 National & 14 Club National Practice & Club Tryouts
2:30-4PM 15 National & 16 Club National Practice & Club Tryouts
4-5:30PM 17 Club & 18-2 National National Practice & Club Tryouts
5:30-7PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, December 4, 2025 6-8PM 18-2 National Practice
7-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National Practice

Sunday, December 7, 2025 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 15 Club Club Tryouts

1-2:30PM 14 National & 14 Club National Practice & Club Tryouts
2:30-4PM 15 National & 16 Club National Practice & Club Tryouts
4-5:30PM 17 Club & 18-2 National National Practice & Club Tryouts
5:30-7PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, December 11, 2025 6-8PM 18-2 National Practice
7-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National Practice

Sunday, December 14, 2025 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 15 Club Club Tryouts

1-2:30PM 14 National & 14 Club National Practice & Club Tryouts
2:30-4PM 15 National & 16 Club National Practice & Club Tryouts
4-5:30PM 17 Club & 18-2 National National Practice & Club Tryouts
5:30-7PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, December 18, 2025 6-8PM 18-2 National Practice
7-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National Practice

Sunday, December 21, 2025 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 15 Club Club Practice

1-2:30PM 14 National & 14 Club National & Club Practice
2:30-4PM 15 National & 16 Club National & Club Practice
4-5:30PM 17 Club & 18-2 National National & Club Practice
5:30-7PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice *18-1 National at Wicked Good*

Thursday, December 25, 2025 OFF

Sunday, December 28, 2025 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 15 Club Club Practice

1-2:30PM 14 National & 14 Club National & Club Practice
2:30-4PM 15 National & 16 Club National & Club Practice
4-5:30PM 17 Club & 18-2 National National & Club Practice
5:30-7PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, January 1, 2026 OFF

Sunday, January 4, 2026 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 15 Club Club Practice

1-2:30PM 14 National & 14 Club National & Club Practice



2:30-4PM 15 National & 16 Club National & Club Practice
4-5:30PM 17 Club & 18-2 National National & Club Practice
5:30-7PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, January 8, 2026 6-8PM 14&15 National & 18-2 National Practice
7-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National Practice

Sunday, January 11, 2026 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 15 Club Club Practice

1-2:30PM 14 National & 14 Club National & Club Practice
2:30-4PM 15 National & 16 Club National & Club Practice
4-5:30PM 17 Club & 18-2 National National & Club Practice
5:30-7PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 6-9PM  Nationals 14s 6-8 18-2 6-8
15s 6:30-8:30 18-1 7-9

16s 7-9

Sunday, January 18, 2026 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 15 Club Club Practice

1-2:30PM 14 National & 14 Club National & Club Practice
2:30-4PM 15 National & 16 Club National & Club Practice *18-2 National at Winterfest*
4-5:30PM 17 Club National & Club Practice *16 & 18-1 National at Winterfest*

Wednesday, January 21, 2026 6-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, January 22 6-8PM 14 National National Practice
7-9PM 15 National & 18-2 National National Practice

Sunday, January 25, 2026 10-11 Clinic, 12U Shrimps & 9U Shrimps Practice *14 National at Snow Brawl*
11-12 14, 15 & 16 Club Club Practice *15 National at Winterfest*
12-1 18 Club, 16 & 18 National National & Club Practice *18-2 National at Snow Brawl*

Wednesday, January 28, 2026 6-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, January 29, 2026 6-8PM 14 National National Practice
7-9PM 15 National & 18-2 National National Practice

Sunday, February 1, 2026 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 15 Club Club Practice

1-2:30PM 14 National & 14 Club National & Club Practice
2:30-4PM 15 National & 16 Club National & Club Practice
4-5:30PM 17 Club & 18-2 National National & Club Practice
5:30-7PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 6-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, February 5, 2026 6-8PM 14 National National Practice
7-9PM 15 National & 18-2 National National Practice

Sunday, February 8, 2026 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 15 Club Club Practice

1-2:30PM 14 National & 14 Club National & Club Practice
2:30-4PM 15 National & 16 Club National & Club Practice
4-5:30PM 17 Club & 18-2 National National & Club Practice *16 & 18-1 National at Springfield Invitational*

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 6-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, February 12, 2026 6-8PM 14 National National Practice
7-9PM 15 National & 18-2 National National Practice

Sunday, February 15, 2026 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice *14 National at Volleyfest*
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 15 Club Club Practice *15 National at Volleyfest*

1-2:30PM 14 Club Club Practice *18-2 at Volleyfest*
2:30-4PM 16 Club & 17 Club Club Practice *16-1 National & 18-1 National at Volleyfest*

Thursday, February 19, 2026 6-8PM 14&15 National & 18-2 National Practice



*Vacation week all teams 7-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National Practice

Sunday, February 22, 2026 NERVA 1 All Teams Travel
No Shrimps or Clinic

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 6-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, Feabruary 26, 2026 6-8PM 14 National National Practice
7-9PM 15 National & 18-2 National National Practice

Sunday, March 1, 2026 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 15 Club Club Practice

1-2:30PM 14 Club & 16 Club National & Club Practice *14 National at NIKE Boston*
2:30-4PM 17 Club & 18-2 National National & Club Practice *15 National at NIKE Boston*
4-5:30PM 16 National & 18-1 National National & Club Practice

Wednesday March 4, 2026 6-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, March 5, 2026 6-8PM 14 National National Practice
7-9PM 15 National & 18-2 National National Practice

Sunday, March 8, 2026 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 15 Club Club Practice

1-2:30PM 14 National & 14 Club National & Club Practice
2:30-4PM 15 National & 16 Club National & Club Practice *18-2 National at NIKE Boston*
4-5:30PM 17 Club National & Club Practice *16 & 18-1 National at NIKE Boston*

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 6-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, March 12, 2026 6-8PM 14 National National Practice
7-9PM 15 National & 18-2 National National Practice

Sunday, March 15, 2026 NERVA 2 All Teams Travel
No Shrimps or Clinic

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 6-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, March 19, 2026 6-8PM 14 National National Practice
7-9PM 15 National & 18-2 National National Practice

Sunday, March 22, 2026 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 15 Club Club Practice

1-2:30PM 14 National & 14 Club National & Club Practice
2:30-4PM 15 National & 16 Club National & Club Practice
4-5:30PM 17 Club & 18-2 National National & Club Practice
5:30-7PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 6-8PM 14&15 National & 18-2 National Practice
*All National teams 7-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National Practice

Sunday, March 29, 2026 NERVA 3 All Teams Travel *16 National at NEQ
No Shrimps or Clinic

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 6-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, April 2, 2026 6-8PM 14 National National Practice
7-9PM 15 National & 18-2 National National Practice

Sunday, April 5, 2026 OFF - Easter *16 & 18-1 National at Boston 3*

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 6-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, April 9, 2026 6-8PM 14 National National Practice
7-9PM 15 National & 18-2 National National Practice

Sunday, April 12, 2026 NERVA 4 All Teams Travel
No Shrimps or Clinic



Wednesday, April 15, 2026 6-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, April 16, 2026 6-8PM 14 National National Practice
7-9PM 15 National & 18-2 National National Practice

Sunday, April 19, 2026 10-11:30AM Clinic & 9U Shrimps Practice
11:30AM-1PM 12U Shrimps & 16 Club Club Practice 15 Club at RI Rumble*

1-2:30PM 17 Club & 18-2 National National & Club Practice *14 National & 14 Club at RI Rumble*
2:30-4PM 16 National & 18-1 National National & Club Practice *15 National at RI Rumble*

Thursday, April 23, 2026 6-8PM 14&15 National & 18-2 National Practice
*All National Teams 7-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National Practice

Sunday, April 26, 2026 NERVA 5 All Teams Travel *16-18 Club Teams at RI Rumble*
No Shrimps or Clinic *16 & 18 National 1 & 2 at RI Rumble*

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 6-9PM 16 National & 18-1 National National Practice

Thursday, April 30, 2026 6-8PM 14 National National Practice
7-9PM 15 National & 18-2 National National Practice

Sunday, May 3, 2026 TBD *14 National at NAC*
*15 National at NAC*

Thursday, May 7, 2026 6-9 16, 18-1 and 18-2 National

Sunday, May 10, 2026 *16 & 18 National 1 & 2 at NAC*


